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199205110000
78201

05/11/1992
08:27:17 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
DANNY R

199205200000
89571

05/20/1992
11:28:27 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T

199205200000
89601

05/20/1992
11:28:30 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DRAPER,
JOHN C III

199205110000
79331

05/11/1992
03:46:07 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
SUSAN

199205290000
96331

05/29/1992
10:30:53 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KENT,
WARREN W
SR

199206110001
09411

06/11/1992
01:38:34 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAND SOUTH
CONTRACTOR
S INC

199206110001
09431

06/11/1992
01:38:36 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GALLUPS, J
DENNIS

199206110001
09471

06/11/1992
01:38:39 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEDWORTH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199206110001
09481

06/11/1992
01:38:39 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199206120001
10171

06/12/1992
11:46:04 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANE, CAROL
L

199206120001
10851

06/12/1992
02:15:51 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENKE, BILL
G

199206030001
01131

06/03/1992
03:36:32 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCREE,
CLAYTON E

199206030001
01231

06/03/1992
03:55:32 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
HOWARD NEIL

199206300001
26931

06/30/1992
02:59:15 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUNCEFORD,
JAMES O

199206180001
16381

06/18/1992
01:56:07 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOWE, JEAN
FOSTER

199206180001
16441

06/18/1992
01:56:12 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

199206180001
16411

06/18/1992
01:56:09 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LACEY,
ROBERT P

199206180001
16501

06/18/1992
02:02:00 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DENMAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO



199206180001
16541

06/18/1992
02:06:05 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
THOMAS R

199206190001
17321

06/19/1992
10:50:39 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, BILLIE
B

199207060001
29841

07/06/1992
08:05:25 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH,
EMORY N

199206230001
20581

06/23/1992
01:04:42 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRAKEFIELD,
BARBARA P

199206240001
21001

06/24/1992
08:22:36 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MARK L

199206250001
23041

06/25/1992
10:54:39 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO, SAM

199206250001
23031

06/25/1992
10:54:38 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LINDA
H

199206260001
23251

06/26/1992
08:33:35 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
WILLIAM H

199206260001
23261

06/26/1992
08:33:36 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES D W G
BUILDERS INC

199206260001
23281

06/26/1992
08:33:37 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELLS,
RICHARD M

199205210000
90391

199207090001
35031

07/09/1992
09:11:16 AM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
THOMAS R

199207130001
37721

07/13/1992
01:09:02 PM

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
RHONDA F


