Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Role= (Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
100005440000	05/44/4000	FIROT		DEL EAGES	PPOOKO						Description
199205110000 78201	05/11/1992 08:27:17 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, DANNY R						
199205200000 39571	05/20/1992 11:28:27 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T						
199205200000 39601	05/20/1992 11:28:30 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAPER, JOHN C III						
199205110000 79331	05/11/1992 03:46:07 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, SUSAN						
199205290000 96331	05/29/1992 10:30:53 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KENT, WARREN W SR						
199206110001 09411	06/11/1992 01:38:34 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND SOUTH CONTRACTOR S INC						
199206110001 09431	06/11/1992 01:38:36 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLUPS, J DENNIS						
199206110001 09471	06/11/1992 01:38:39 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEDWORTH CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
199206110001 09481	06/11/1992 01:38:39 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM J ACTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199206120001 10171	06/12/1992 11:46:04 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANE, CAROL L						
199206120001 10851	06/12/1992 02:15:51 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENKE, BILL G						
199206030001 01131	06/03/1992 03:36:32 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCREE, CLAYTON E						
199206030001 01231	06/03/1992 03:55:32 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, HOWARD NEIL						
199206300001 26931	06/30/1992 02:59:15 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUNCEFORD, JAMES O						
199206180001 16381	06/18/1992 01:56:07 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE, JEAN FOSTER						
99206180001 6441	06/18/1992 01:56:12 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO						
199206180001 16411	06/18/1992 01:56:09 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LACEY, ROBERT P						
199206180001 16501	06/18/1992 02:02:00 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DENMAN CONSTRUCTI ON CO						

						_				
06/18/1992 02:06:05 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, THOMAS R						
06/19/1992 10:50:39 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, BILLIE B						
07/06/1992 08:05:25 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHURCH, EMORY N						
06/23/1992 01:04:42 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAKEFIELD, BARBARA P						
06/24/1992 08:22:36 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MARK L						
06/25/1992 10:54:39 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFANO, SAM						
06/25/1992 10:54:38 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LINDA H						
06/26/1992 08:33:35 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, WILLIAM H						
06/26/1992 08:33:36 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	D W G BUILDERS INC						
06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLS, RICHARD M					199205210000 90391	
07/09/1992 09:11:16 AM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, THOMAS R						
07/13/1992 01:09:02 PM	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, RHONDA F						
	02:06:05 PM 06/19/1992 10:50:39 AM 07/06/1992 08:05:25 AM 06/23/1992 01:04:42 PM 06/24/1992 08:22:36 AM 06/25/1992 10:54:39 AM 06/25/1992 08:33:35 AM 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM	02:06:05 PM ALABAMA BANK 06/19/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/06/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/06/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/23/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/24/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/25/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/25/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/25/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/25/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/09/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/09/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/09/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/13/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/13/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/13/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/13/1992 FIRST ALABAMA BANK	02:06:05 PM ALABAMA BANK 06/19/1992 10:50:39 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/06/1992 08:05:25 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/23/1992 01:04:42 PM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/24/1992 08:22:36 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/24/1992 08:22:36 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/25/1992 10:54:39 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/25/1992 10:54:38 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 08:33:35 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 08:33:36 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/09/1992 08:33:37 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/09/1992 09:11:16 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/13/1992 01:09:02 PM FIRST ALABAMA BANK 07/13/1992 01:09:02 PM FIRST ALABAMA BANK	02:06:05 PM ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/19/1992 10:50:39 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 07/06/1992 08:05:25 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/23/1992 01:04:42 PM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/24/1992 08:22:36 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/25/1992 10:54:39 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/25/1992 10:54:38 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/26/1992 08:33:35 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 07/09/1992 09:11:16 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 07/13/1992 09:11:16 AM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES 07/13/1992 07:02 PM FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES	02:06:05 PM ALABAMA BANK Grantor THOMAS R 06/19/1992 10:50:39 AM ALABAMA BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES WHITE, BILLIE B 07/06/1992 08:05:25 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES CHURCH, EMORY N 06/23/1992 01:04:42 PM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES BRAKEFIELD, BARBARA P 06/24/1992 08:22:36 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES BROWN, MARK L 06/25/1992 10:54:39 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES ALFANO, SAM 06/25/1992 10:54:38 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LINDA H 06/26/1992 08:33:35 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES TANNER, WILLIAM H 06/26/1992 08:33:36 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES WELLS, RICHARD M 06/26/1992 08:33:37 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES WELLS, RICHARD M 07/09/1992 09:11:16 AM BANK FIRST ALABAMA BANK Grantor RELEASES OWENS, THOMAS R 07/13/1992 09:12 PM ALABAMA <t< td=""><td> 02:06:05 PM</td><td> 02:06:05 PM</td><td> O2:06:05 PM</td><td> 02-06-05 PM</td><td> 02:06:05 PM</td></t<>	02:06:05 PM	02:06:05 PM	O2:06:05 PM	02-06-05 PM	02:06:05 PM